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Schiitzengau Ingolstadt
RWK 2017-2018 Endtabelle

LG Gauoberliga

ZSG Bavaria Unsernherrn 1
Immergriin Diinzlau e.V. 1
Bavaria TheifRing 1
Schuttertaler Heide Egweil 1
Immergriin Pforring e.V. 1
Limesschiitzen Zandt 1
Blichsensch.z.Reichertsh. 2

Mannerschiitzenges. Gaimersheim 1

LG Gauliga 1
ZSG Bavaria Unsernherrn 2
Tell Késching 1

Falken Mailing-Feldkirchen e.V. 1

Hubertus Gaimersheim 2
ZSG Stegerbrau Pfaffenh. 1
Miinchsmiinster 1872 1
Hubertus Hepberg 1

Tell Késching 2

LG Gauliga 2

Eichenlaub Stammham 1
Kgl.priv. FSG Kdsching 2
Immergriin Grasheim 1
Blichsensch.z.Reichertsh. 3
Waldmeister Schelldorf 1
Alt Vohburg 1847 1
Germania Neuzell 1

LG Gauklasse 1

Edelweil Mendorf 2
Eichenlaub Bohmfeld 1
Heckenrose Irsching 2
Bavaria Weichering 1
Bavaria TheiRing 2
Schuttertaler Heide Egweil 2
Die Buren Hundszell 1
Eichenlaub Karlskron 1

LG Gauklasse 2

SV Eichenlaub Hittenhausen 1
Edelweifl Neuschwetzingen 1
Edelweil Brunnenreuth 2
Schuttertaler Heide Egweil 3
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21370
21101
21113
21089
21041
20968
20776
18151

21322
21052
20805
20978
20733
20783
20605
20728

17830
17918
17858
17668
17743
17736
17456

20943
20799
20664
20599
20599
20516
20414
20365

20835
20656
20639
20567

1526,43
1507,21
1508,07
1506,36
1502,93
1497,71
1484,00
1296,50

1523,00
1503,71
1486,07
1498,43
1480,93
1484,50
1471,79
1480,57

1485,83
1493,17
1488,17
1472,33
1478,58
1478,00
1454,67

1495,93
1485,64
1476,00
1471,36
1471,36
1465,43
1458,14
1454,64

1488,21
1475,43
1474,21
1469,07
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Einzelwertung:

Susanne Dellekonig
Lea Humbold
Eckhard Schock
Michael Sawicz
Anna Heinrich
Carima Kessel
Marcus Baumann
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Martin Leibig
Stefanie Reisner
Daniel Miinzker
Raphael Mdiller
Milena Borowitz
Horst Huber
Thomas Kiiller
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Kathrin Sixt

Robert Kreitmeier
Stefan Kasper
Stephan Johann Lukas
Verena Schabel
Thomas Kemether
Michael Straus
Thomas Seifert
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Julia Appelsmayer
Andreas Kiesewetter
Adolf Krammel
Christian Meir
Maximilian Strehler
Andrea Mittenhuber
Christa Flllgrabe
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Emily Z6pfl

Bernhard Walter
Anna-Maria Schoberer
Manuel Schoberer
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Immergriin Pférring e.V. 1
ZSG Bavaria Unsernherrn 1
Limesschiitzen Zandt 1

ZSG Bavaria Unsernherrn 1
Schuttertaler Heide Egweil 1
ZSG Bavaria Unsernherrn 1
Immergriin Dinzlau e.V. 1

ZSG Bavaria Unsernherrn 2
7SG Stegerbrau Pfaffenh. 1

Falken Mailing-Feldkirchen e.V. 1

ZSG Bavaria Unsernherrn 2
Hubertus Gaimersheim 2
ZSG Bavaria Unsernherrn 2
Hubertus Hepberg 1

Waldmeister Schelldorf 1
Immergriin Grasheim 1
Kgl.priv. FSG Kdsching 2
Eichenlaub Stammham 1
Immergriin Grasheim 1
Alt Vohburg 1847 1
Waldmeister Schelldorf 1
Kgl.priv. FSG Kosching 2

EdelweiR Mendorf 2
Edelwei Mendorf 2
Bavaria TheiRing 2
Bavaria Weichering 1
Eichenlaub Béhmfeld 1
Eichenlaub B6hmfeld 1
Die Buren Hundszell 1

Tell Lippertshofen 1

Edelweil Neuschwetzingen 1
SV Eichenlaub Hittenhausen 1
SV Eichenlaub Hittenhausen 1
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5297
4161
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Tell Lippertshofen 1
Limesschiitzen Zandt 2
Deutscher Michl Mindelstetten 1
Edelweill Denkendorf 1

LG A-Klasse 1

Rémerschanz Manching 1

SC Irgertsheim 1

Edelweil Tauberfeld 2
Heckenrose Irsching 4

Tell Késching 3

Falken Mailing-Feldkirchen e.V. 2

A-Klasse 2

Orient Eitensheim 1
Adlerhorst Kleinmehring 4
Eichenlaub B6hmfeld 2
Gliickauf Appertshofen 1
Alpenrose llmendorf 1
Biichsensch.z.Reichertsh. 5

A-Klasse 3

Edelweil Neuschwetzingen 2
Bergrose Katharinenberg 1
SG Altmannstein 2
Eichenlaub Dérndorf 1
Kgl.priv. FSG Kdsching 3
Blichsensch.z.Reichertsh. 4

A-Klasse 4

Weille Taube Unterhaunstadt 1
Immergriin Diinzlau e.V. 2
Eichenlaub Dérndorf 2
Martinschiitzen Westerhofen 1
Schuttertaler Heide Egweil 4
Hubertus Hepberg 2

B-Klasse 1

ZSG Bavaria Unsernherrn 3
Miinchsminster 1872 2
Alt Vohburg 1847 2
Eichenlaub Ernsgaden 1
Immergriin Pforring e.V. 2
Bergrose Katharinenberg 2

B-Klasse 2
Alt Vohburg 1847 3
Mannerschiitzenges. Gaimersheim 2
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20621
20485
20374
20158

14593
14651
14539
14437
14385
14343

14761
14571
14320
14301
14016
13619

14582
14577
14525
14393
14315
14077

14740
14508
14523
14436
14215
14090

14934
14506
14469
14384
14133
14127

14277
13791

1472,93
1463,21
1455,29
1439,86

1459,30
1465,10
1453,90
1443,70
1438,50
1434,30

1476,10
1457,10
1432,00
1430,10
1401,60
1361,90

1458,20
1457,70
1452,50
1439,30
1431,50
1407,70

1474,00
1450,80
1452,30
1443,60
1421,50
1409,00

1493,40
1450,60
1446,90
1438,40
1413,30
1412,70

1427,70
1379,10
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Johanna Schoberer
Sebastian Fréhlich
Ramona Schlamp

Josef Meier
Klaus Wilhelm
Eva Bauer
Robert Lindner
Christian Liepold
Christoph Mayer
Jirgen Roszbor

Michael GloRer
Alexander Hecker
Markus Gut
Johann Kienast
Christoph Hecker
Tobias Stadler
Markus Bruder

Michael Holl
Thomas Schex
Nico Englisch

Christoph Krammer

Klaus Starbatty
Franziska Priller
Helene Kobler

Peter Putzlacher
Benedikt Pfaffl
Leonhard Hemm

Christian Hundsdorfer

Martin Funk
Monika Eberle
Christian Jahnel

Klaus Fischill
Wilfried Riedel
Ramona Grabmann
Siegmund Bock
Andreas Kiihner
Thomas Hofmann
Michael Kozuschek

Regina Kiihner
Roland Haunschild

SV Eichenlaub Hittenhausen 1
Edelweif® Brunnenreuth 2
Schuttertaler Heide Egweil 3

EdelweiR Tauberfeld 2
Rémerschanz Manching 1

SC Irgertsheim 1

Falken Mailing-Feldkirchen e.V. 2
SC Irgertsheim 1

Tell Késching 3

Rémerschanz Manching 1

Orient Eitensheim 1
Orient Eitensheim 1
Adlerhorst Kleinmehring 4
Adlerhorst Kleinmehring 4
Orient Eitensheim 1
Eichenlaub Béhmfeld 2
Alpenrose lImendorf 1

Eichenlaub Dérndorf 1
Bergrose Katharinenberg 1
EdelweiR Neuschwetzingen 2
Biichsensch.z.Reichertsh. 4
Kgl.priv. FSG Kdsching 3
Edelwei’ Neuschwetzingen 2
SG Altmannstein 2

Weile Taube Unterhaunstadt 1
Eichenlaub Dérndorf 2

Weile Taube Unterhaunstadt 1
Eichenlaub Dérndorf 2
Schuttertaler Heide Egweil 4
Martinschitzen Westerhofen 1
Weile Taube Unterhaunstadt 1

ZSG Bavaria Unsernherrn 3
ZSG Bavaria Unsernherrn 3
Eichenlaub Ernsgaden 1
ZSG Bavaria Unsernherrn 3
Immergriin Pférring e.V. 2
ZSG Bavaria Unsernherrn 3
Alt Vohburg 1847 2

Immergriin Pférring e.V. 4
Einigkeit Haunwghr 1
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375,33
374,90
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376,40
374,00
372,80
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380,30
375,10
371,11
370,50
368,60
367,10
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372,20
372,00
371,20
370,20
369,50
367,40
367,00

382,80
379,00
370,50
367,70
366,90
366,80
366,50

373,90
372,00

5257
5223
5221

3378
3749
3712
3701
3697
3684
3674

3764
3740
3728
2585
3679
3299
1465

3803
3751
3340
1482
3686
3671
3661

3722
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3712
3702
3695
3674
3303

3828
3032
3705
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3665

3739
3720
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Immergriin Pforring e.V. 4
Einigkeit Haunwohr 1

SC Irgertsheim 3
Martinschiitzen Westerhofen 2

B-Klasse 3

Eichenlaub Stammham 2
Immergriin Grasheim 2
Edelweil Lenting 1
Orient Eitensheim 2
Einigkeit Rockolding 1
Bavaria Theifling 3

B-Klasse 4

Edelweill Rothenturm 1
Einigkeit Rockolding 2
Edelweil Denkendorf 2
Lohengrin GroBmehring 1
Lohengrin Wettstetten 1
1896 Denkendorf 1

C-Klasse 1

ZSG Bavaria Unsernherrn 4
Rémerschanz Manching 2
Die Buren Hundszell 2
Miinchsmiinster 1872 3
Immergriin Pforring e.V. 3
Alpenrose lImendorf 2

C-Klasse 2

Falken Mailing-Feldkirchen e.V. 3
Heckenrose Irsching 3

SC Irgertsheim 2
Mannerschiitzenges. Gaimersheim 3
Einigkeit Haunwohr 2

C-Klasse 3

Hubertus Gaimersheim 3
Bliicher Spitalhof 1
Waldmeister Schelldorf 2
Edelweil} Brunnenreuth 3
Rémerschanz Manching 3
Edelweil} Denkendorf 3

C-Klasse 4
Germania Neuzell 2
Immergriin Diinzlau e.V. 3

10
10
10
10

10
10
10
10
10
10

10
10
10
10
10
10

10
10
10
10
10
10

00 00 0 0

10
10
10
10
10
10

10
10

12 :
10 :

18 :
18 :

o b 0

17 :
17 :
11:
10 :

20 :

14 :
12 :
10:

18 :
16 :
12 :
10 :

20 :
16 :

A b 0 0

10
18
18

12
16
20

10
17
18

12
12
16
16

12
16

10
18
18

14041
14050
13369
12536

14481
14296
14265
14108
14093
13630

14605
14508
14388
14203
14146
14081

14226
13939
13592
13510
13270
11882

11386
11260
11146
10621
10624

14498
14172
14037
13920
13229
12812

14483
14178

1404,10
1405,00
1336,90
1253,60

1448,10
1429,60
1426,50
1410,80
1409,30
1363,00

1460,50
1450,80
1438,80
1420,30
1414,60
1408,10

1422,60
1393,90
1359,20
1351,00
1327,00
1188,20

1423,25
1407,50
1393,25
1327,63
1328,00

1449,80
1417,20
1403,70
1392,00
1322,90
1281,20

1448,30
1417,80
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Simone Schabenberger
Lisa Schabenberger
Markus Frank

Manfred Schabenberger
Lukas Gruska

Stefan Faber
Thomas Reitzer
Melissa Waltl
Daniel Centmayer
Manuel Ries
Matthias Kramlich
Tobias Kufner

Sabrina Blohm
Michael Wittmann
Alexander Vogele
Michael Bindl
Kathrin Sangl
Mathias Sangl
Christian Diepold

Katharina Kirschenbauer
Quentin Behr

Neele Weber

Martin Mayer
Karl-Heinz Kraft

Johann Krispin

Simone Kroll

Kristina Zielbauer
Niklaus Seitz

Stella Gaschler
Andreas Escherle
Matthias Schlagbauer
Markus Ledl

Birgit Hirmer

Sebastian Schméller
Vanessa Dreinhofer
Jonas Metko

Tobias Kreutmeyr
Martina Firsich
Henrik Abel

Lothar Engelhardt

Katharina Meier
Kristina Netter

Alt Vohburg 1847 3

Alt Vohburg 1847 3
Mannerschiitzenges. Gaimersheim 2
Alt Vohburg 1847 3

Martinschiitzen Westerhofen 2

Edelweil Lenting 1
Eichenlaub Stammham 2
Bavaria TheiRing 3
Immergriin Grasheim 2
Einigkeit Rockolding 1
Immergriin Grasheim 2
Orient Eitensheim 2

Einigkeit Rockolding 2
Einigkeit Rockolding 2
1896 Denkendorf 1
Edelwei® Rothenturm 1
EdelweiR Rothenturm 1
Edelwei® Rothenturm 1
Lohengrin GroRmehring 1

ZSG Bavaria Unsernherrn 4
ZSG Bavaria Unsernherrn 4
Rémerschanz Manching 2
ZSG Bavaria Unsernherrn 4
Immergriin Pférring e.V. 3
Minchsmiinster 1872 3
Die Buren Hundszell 2

Heckenrose Irsching 3

Falken Mailing-Feldkirchen e.V. 3
Falken Mailing-Feldkirchen e.V. 3
SC Irgertsheim 2

Falken Mailing-Feldkirchen e.V. 3
SC Irgertsheim 2

Heckenrose Irsching 3

Bluicher Spitalhof 1

Hubertus Gaimersheim 3
Hubertus Gaimersheim 3
Hubertus Gaimersheim 3
Waldmeister Schelldorf 2
Edelweif® Brunnenreuth 3
Edelwei Brunnenreuth 3

Germania Neuzell 2
Germania Neuzell 2

367,30
364,13
358,90
354,89
354,89

375,30
370,50
370,30
365,60
363,00
362,40
362,11

378,60
372,00
369,50
369,17
366,88
366,70
364,50

364,44
364,11
358,00
354,33
353,00
351,78
350,10

373,14
363,00
359,00
356,00
356,00
355,38
353,25

374,50
369,20
363,67
361,75
360,30
360,00
358,50

369,11
368,80

3673
2913
3589
3194
3194

3753
3705
3703
3656
3630
3624
3259

3786
3720
3695
2215
2935
3667
3645

3280
3277
3222
3189
3530
3166
3501

2612
2904
2872
2848
2848
2843
2826

2996
3692
3273
2894
3603
3600
3585

3322
3688
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Waldmeister Schelldorf 3
1896 Denkendorf 2
Edelweill Denkendorf 4
Immergriin Diinzlau e.V. 4

D-Klasse

Eichenlaub Dérndorf 3
Bavaria Weichering 2
Immergriin Grasheim 3
Lohengrin GroBmehring 2
ZSG Bavaria Unsernherrn 5
Eichenlaub B6hmfeld 3

Gauliga

Freischiitz Langenbruck 1

Bavaria Theifing 2

Hubertus Gaimersheim 2

Adlerhorst Kleinmehring 2

Edelweill Rothenturm 1
Mannerschiitzenges. Gaimersheim 1

A-Klasse

Bliicher Spitalhof 1

Falken Mailing-Feldkirchen e.V. 1
Heckenrose Irsching 1
Eichenlaub Bohmfeld 1

Kgl.priv. FSG Ingolstadt 1
Immergriin Diinzlau e.V. 2

B-Klasse

Enzianschiitzen Zuchering 1
Kgl.priv. FSG Kdsching 1
Minchsmiinster 1872 1
7S5G Bavaria Unsernherrn 1
Edelweil Tauberfeld 1

SV Bavaria Gerolfing e.V. 1

C-Klasse

Martinschiitzen Westerhofen 1
ZSG Bavaria Unsernherrn 2
Hubertus Gaimersheim 3
Alpenrose lImendorf 1

Alt Vohburg 1847 1
Rémerschanz Manching 1

10
10
10
10

10
10
10
10
10
10

10
10
10
10
10
10

10
10
10
10
10
10

10
10
10
10
10
10

10
10
10
10
10
10

o U N

18 :
14 :
10:

]

16 :
12 :
11:
10 :

16 :
14 :
12 :
10 :

16 :
12 :
11:

18 :
16 :
14 :

13
15
20

14
14
14

o)

10
11
18
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11
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14

14
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13999
13519
13301
13058

14113
14154
12565
13683
13569
11072

14080
13489
13883
13769
13761
13388

13779
13682
13720
13705
13392
13347

13587
13576
13394
13177
13398
13296

13602
13608
13424
13195
13064
12822

1399,90
1351,90
1330,10
1305,80

1411,30
1415,40
1256,50
1368,30
1356,90
1107,20

1408,00
1348,90
1388,30
1376,90
1376,10
1338,80

1377,90
1368,20
1372,00
1370,50
1339,20
1334,70

1358,70
1357,60
1339,40
1317,70
1339,80
1329,60

1360,20
1360,80
1342,40
1319,50
1306,40
1282,20
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Matthias Bergner
Alexander Straus
Peter Salzeder
Jessica Pfaller
Marion Ottl

Michael Hundsdorfer
Stefan Frank

Julia Graf

Markus Mayer

Pia Luisa Dajka
Markus Hammer
Isabel Hammerl|

Martin Hollacher
Georg Ostermeier
Peter Streit

Franz Schmid
Walter Rebmann
Charlotte Mucke
Martin Batz

Andreas Engels
Christian Stark
Thomas Schmidt

Julia Witty

Michael Katzenmdiiller
Johann Koller

Jirgen David

Manfred Huber
Tobias Kasper
Christian Voigt
Richard Oppenheimer
Matthias Ehrmaier
Nils Wallis

Wilhelm Nagel

Christian Lahm
Yorck Loska
Albert Lukas
Horst Huber
Anton Stecher
Franz Kerling
Hermann Streidl

Immergriin Diinzlau e.V. 3
Waldmeister Schelldorf 3
Waldmeister Schelldorf 3
Germania Neuzell 2
Germania Neuzell 2

Eichenlaub Dérndorf 3
Lohengrin Gromehring 2
Bavaria Weichering 2
Eichenlaub Dérndorf 3
Eichenlaub Dérndorf 3
Bavaria Weichering 2
Immergriin Grasheim 3

Bavaria TheiRing 2
Edelwei® Rothenturm 1
Freischiitz Langenbruck 1
Adlerhorst Kleinmehring 2
Freischiitz Langenbruck 1
Freischiitz Langenbruck 1
Bavaria TheiRing 2

Bluicher Spitalhof 1

Eichenlaub Béhmfeld 1

Falken Mailing-Feldkirchen e.V. 1
Immergriin Diinzlau e.V. 2
Heckenrose Irsching 1
Heckenrose Irsching 1

Falken Mailing-Feldkirchen e.V. 1

Minchsmiinster 1872 1
Kgl.priv. FSG Kosching 1
Enzianschiitzen Zuchering 1
Edelweif® Tauberfeld 1
Minchsmiinster 1872 1
Enzianschiitzen Zuchering 1
ZSG Bavaria Unsernherrn 1

Martinschitzen Westerhofen 1
Hubertus Gaimersheim 3

ZSG Bavaria Unsernherrn 2
ZSG Bavaria Unsernherrn 2
Hubertus Gaimersheim 3
Martinschitzen Westerhofen 1
Alt Vohburg 1847 1

364,40
364,00
362,78
360,50
359,67

366,00
365,60
365,30
361,67
357,40
357,11
353,44

358,70
355,60
354,80
354,70
354,25
352,70
352,60

361,00
360,60
357,40
351,50
350,60
348,70
346,90

358,14
352,40
349,33
349,10
347,00
346,20
344,40

357,50
353,00
350,17
348,20
344,50
340,50
339,70

3644
3276
3265
1442
3237

3660
3656
3653
3255
3574
3214
3181

3587
3556
3548
3547
2834
3527
3526

3610
3606
3574
3515
3506
3487
3469

2507
3524
3144
3491
3470
3462
1722

3575
3530
2101
3482
2756
3405
3397
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SP Gauliga

Hubertus Gaimersheim 2
Freischiitz Langenbruck 2
Adlerhorst Kleinmehring 2
Kgl.priv. FSG Kdsching 1
Hubertus Gaimersheim 3
SV Bavaria Gerolfing e.V. 1

o ukwWwNPR

Bogen gemischt A-Klasse
1. Lohengrin GroBmehring 1

MBB Manching 1
Hubertus Hepberg 1
Bliicher Spitalhof 1

v W

Bogen gemischt B-Klasse

1. Hubertus Hepberg 2

Alt Vohburg 1847 1
Immergriin Grasheim 1
Hubertus Gaimersheim 1
Immergriin Pforring e.V. 1

v W

Auflage Gauoberliga

ZSG Bavaria Unsernherrn 1
ZSG Bavaria Unsernherrn 2
Hubertus Gaimersheim 1
Hubertus Gaimersheim 2
ZSG Bavaria Unsernherrn 3
FSG Ingolstadt 1

o vk wN e

Auflage Gauliga

Orient Eitensheim

Edelweill Brunnenreuth
Mannerschiitzen Gaimersheim 2
ZSG Bavaria Unsernherrn 4
Hubertus Gaimersheim 3
Mannerschiitzen Gaimersheim 1

U s wWwNE

Auflage Gauklasse

1. Adlerhorst Kleinmehring
2. Hubertus Gaimersheim 4
3. Adler Unsernherrn 2

STC Rot-Weilk e.V. Ingolstadt Bogensch. 1
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AN

10
16

a b~

10
14

0 o O

10
16
20

10
12
14
14

IS

9746
10112
9741
9549
8804
8465

6948
6835,8
6525,5
6448,5
4724,8

6350
5743,5
5078,8
5387,7
4831,5

12702,8
12559,4

12605
12522,5
12448,9
12425,3

12469,2
12341,6
12366,7
12343,7
12344,2
12338,3

12441,3
12322,8
10966,5

974,60
1011,20
974,10
954,90
880,40
846,50

868,50
854,48
815,69
806,06
590,60

793,75
717,94
634,85
673,46
603,94

1270,30
1255,90
1260,50
1252,30
1244,90
1242,50

1246,90
1234,20
1236,70
1234,40
1234,40
1233,80

1244,10
1232,30
1096,60

D XX XDV XD D XX ™=

D XX XDV XX

D XV VW XXX

D X VWXV XXX

No vk WwNR

No vk WwNR

No vk whR No vk WwNR

NowuswNR

Armin Modl
Felix Ziige
Anton Stecher
Ralf Tscherbner
Josef Daubmeier
Ralph Huber
Michael Wieber

Christian Berger
Michael Schnieder
Pascal Kurtulus
Norbert Kunert
Oliver Mayer
Heinz Dértzbach
Markus Bahl

Denis Lorenz
Rudi Schmieder
Ernst SchielRer
Markus Stahl
Hannes Miller
Jurgen Fritsch
Markus Gross

Riedel Wilfried
Lindauer Fritz
Weiss Konrad
Lukas Albert
Sixl Otto
Fischill Klaus
Zagler Gunther

GloRer Michael
Hofmann Thomas
Schnepf Heide
Hecker Johann
Hauer Fritz
Fiirbacher Monika
Motzet Karl

Mayer Max
Steidl Oskar
Singer Walter-Josef

Freischiitz Langenbruck 2
Hubertus Gaimersheim 2
Hubertus Gaimersheim 2
Freischiitz Langenbruck 2
Adlerhorst Kleinmehring 2
Freischiitz Langenbruck 2
Adlerhorst Kleinmehring 2

Lohengrin Gromehring 1

Hubertus Hepberg 1

STC Rot-Weil3 e.V. Ingolstadt Bogensct
STC Rot-Weil} e.V. Ingolstadt Bogensct
STC Rot-Weil3 e.V. Ingolstadt Bogensct
MBB Manching 1

Lohengrin Gromehring 1

Hubertus Gaimersheim 1
Hubertus Hepberg 2
Hubertus Hepberg 2

Alt Vohburg 1847 1
Hubertus Hepberg 2

Alt Vohburg 1847 1
Immergriin Grasheim 1

ZSG Bav.Unsernherrn
ZSG Bav.Unsernherrn
ZSG Bav.Unsernherrn
ZSG Bav.Unsernherrn
ZSG Bav.Unsernherrn
ZSG Bav.Unsernherrn
Hubertus Gaimersheim

Orient Eitensheim

ZSG Bav.Unsernherrn
Edelwei Brunnenreuth
Orient Eitensheim
Hubertus Gaimersheim
Hubertus Gaimersheim
ZSG Bav.Unsernherrn

Adlerh.Kleinmehring
SC Gunvor Ingolstadt
SC Gunvor Ingolstadt

269,11
266,70
260,22
259,11
255,00
254,75
253,44

318,00
297,38
295,89
289,81
287,00
280,00
274,00

300,80
296,75
285,17
272,41
241,86
236,79
222,38

317,90
317,90
316,90
316,50
315,90
315,90
315,80

313,80
312,10
311,90
311,50
310,60
310,30
310,20

310,10
308,70
308,10

2422
2667
2342
2332
1530
1019
2281

2544
2379
2367,1
2028,7
1722
1120
2192

2406,4
2374
1711

1906,9
1693

1894,3
1779
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4.
5.
6.

SC Gunvor Ingolstadt
Adler Unsernherrn 1
Bliicher Spitalhof

10
10
10

I

12
16
18

12060,4
12032,6
10607,1

1206,00 R
1203,30 R
1178,60 R

N o v s

Pickl Richard

Vollnhals Giinther

Daser Fritz
Schmidmeier Anna-Elisa.

Hubertus Gaimersheim
Adlerh.Kleinmehring
Adler Unsernherrn
Adler Unsernherrn

307,90
307,10
307,00
305,80



